bus

Yellow Line
Columbus // Pittsburgh

Eastbound
Stop Location Schedule #
72
Columbus Downtown - 306 E Mound St 9:05 AM
Columbus John Glenn Airport - 4600 Int'l| Gateway 9:25 AM
Newark COTC/OSU Newark - 900 University Dr 10:09 AM
Zanesville Gant Stadium - 139 Townsend St 10:52 AM
Cambridge Shell Station - 2246 Southgate Pkwy 11:25 AM
St Clairsville Belmont College - 68094 Hammond Rd 12:11 PM
Wheeling Wesbanco Arena - 2 14th St 12:35 PM
Steubenville Steel Valley RTA - 555 Adams St 1:13 PM
Pittsburgh Pittsburgh Int'l Airport - 1000 Airport Blvd 1:43 PM

Westbound
7 Days a Week

Stop Location Schedule #
73
Pittsburgh Pittsburgh Int'l Airport - 1000 Airport Blvd 2:18 PM
Steubenville Steel Valley RTA - 555 Adams St 2:53 PM
Wheeling Wesbanco Arena - 2 14th St 3:31PM
St Clairsville Belmont College - 68094 Hammond Rd 3:55 PM
Cambridge Shell Station - 2246 Southgate Pkwy 4:41 PM
Zanesville Gant Stadium - 139 Townsend St 5:14 PM
Newark COTC/OSU Newark - 900 University Dr 5:57 PM
Columbus John Glenn Airport - 4600 Int'l| Gateway 6:41 PM
Columbus Downtown - 306 E Mound St 6:56 PM

% Reservation Only Stop: Passenger must call GoBus in advance to arrange pickup.

Otherwise, GoBus will not make this stop on this schedule.

888-95-GoBus RideGoBus.com

Please arrive at the stop at least 15 minutes before your departure time.

For the latest schedule information, or to purchase tickets, give us a call, visit our website, or
download our app for your Apple or Android device. Schedules are subject to change.

Updated: March 2nd, 2026




